## VFW POST 7110 P.O BOX 310468 NEW BRAUNFELS, TEXAS 78131

## **VENDORS AGREEMENT**

This agreement concerns the setup of a booth, trailer or table for the purpose of the sale of products or services in the property of the VFW POST 7110 New Braunfels, Texas.	
TERM: The term of this agreement is to be a commencing on the date listed above. Upon remove their property within 24 hrs. from the	termination the vendor will
LIABILITIES: The vendor will be responsible for their property and will NOT hold VFW POST 7110 liable for theft, damage to property or personal injury.	
DUTIES AND PERFORMANCE OF THE I will provide space for your operation. It will will NOT provide for electricity. Generators have a health certificate if food is sold prior rules and regulations. The vendor will also pand after the event. The VFW POST 7110 rebehavior that would bring discredit to the VICONSIDERATION: All vendors will pay a Food vendors will additionally participate in profits (accomplished through ticket sales w for food items). Post will sell tickets for \$1 a	provide public facilities but are allowed. The vendor will to setting up and will comply with all city provide a clean and safe environment during eserve the right to remove a vendor for FW.  \$25.00 entry fee nonrefundable.  an 80/20% split with the post in hich are then redeemed at vendor
VFW POST 7110	VENDOR
TITLE	NAME OF OPERATION
DATE	DATE